
Company Name:

Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Suite #:

Event Date:

Event Name:

Game Day Host:

VIP?

Name:

Name:

Phone:			   Zip Code:

Name on Card:		

Number:

CV Code #:		  Exp. Date:

Dessert Cart 

 YES or   NO

Allow Event Day Purchases 
on this Credit Card? 

 YES or   NO

Present Final Bill 

 YES or   NO

Gratuity 

	   %  or $

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

PACKAGES

PACKAGES	 QTY
Batter Up	 10 Guests		  �
	 22 Guests		  �
Triple Play	 10 Guests		  �
	 22 Guests		  �
Wicked New England 
	 10 Guests		  �
	 22 Guests		  �

A LA CARTE

HOME PLATE SNACKS & APPS	 QTY
Popcorn Bucket			  �
Ballpark Peanuts		  �
Cracker Jacks			   �
Syzzlin' Snack Mix		  �
Cotton Candy			   �
Charcuterie Board		  �
Chilled Shrimp Platter		  �
Red Sox Platter			  �
Lite & Fit Platter		  �
Kettle Chips			   �
Tortilla Chips			   �
Spinach & Artichoke Dip		  �
Buffalo Chicken Dip		  �
New England Pretzel Bites		  �
Add Queso			   �
Chicken Quesadilla		  �
Mozzarella Sticks		  �
Buffalo Wings			   �
Sweet Chili Wings		  �
Vermont Maple Wings		  �

A LA CARTE

FENWAY FARMS� QTY
Seasonal Salad			  $195�
Add Savenor's Grilled Chicken		  $55�
Garden Salad			   $85�
Add Savenor's Grilled Chicken		  $55�
Caesar Salad			   $85�
Add Savenor's Grilled Chicken		  $55�
Potato Salad			   $60�
Vegetable Pesto Tortellini Salad	 $125�
Vegetable Crudité		  $120�
Hummus Platter		  $80�
Add Seasonal Spread		  $25�
Fruit & Berries			   $125�
BALLPARK FARE� QTY
Fenway Franks			   $100�
Add Gluten Free Bun		  $3.50�
Grilled Italian Sausages		  $125�
Add Gluten Free Bun		  $3.50�
Chicken Tenders		  $120�
Classic Fries			   $105�
Ranch Seasoned Fries		  $105�
Garlic Parm Fries		  $105�
Malt Vinegar & Sea Salt Fries		  $105�
Monster Nachos		  $135�
Loaded Dogs			   $135�
Burger Bundle			   $165�
Fried Chicken Sandwich		  $120�
Chilled Tenderloin		  $375�
Cheese Pizza			   $55�
Pepperoni Pizza		  $60�
Buffalo Chicken Pizza		  $60�
Tomato Spinach & Feta Pizza		  $57�
Garnish Bar			   $20�

� QTY
			   �

		  �
			   �

			   �
			  �

			   �
		  �

			   �
			   �

� QTY
			   �

			   �
			   �

		  �
� QTY

		  �
		  �

			  �
		  �

		  �
		  �

			   �
	 QTY

			   �
			   �

			   �
			   �
			   �

		  �
			   �

		  �

A 6.25% Mass Meals Tax, a .75% City Tax and an 18% Administrative Fee will be added to all Food & Beverage Orders. The Administrative Fee does not 
represent a tip, gratuity, or service charge for wait staff or service employees/bartenders. A recommended gratuity is 18% of the food and beverage total.

ALL FOOD ITEMS ON THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED THREE (3) BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT.

If these items are not ordered by the deadline, some food items will not be available for purchase. The Event Day menu will be available to you upon arrival in the suite if the order cannot be fulfilled.

2025 suites order form
SEE THE MENU HERE

$895
$1790
$1570
$2575

$1460
$2275

$85
$60
$60
$65
$70
$175
$225
$270
$155
$80
$85
$90
$95
$75
$20
$195
$95
$165
$165
$165

BEST OF BOSTON
Clam Chowder
New England Pretzel Bites
Add Queso
Lobster Rolls
Mac 'N' Cheese
Add Lobster
Add Buffalo Chicken
Crab Cakes
Boston Trio
SAVENOR'S SELECTION
BBQ Chicken
Steak Tips
A5 Wagyu
Roasted Porchetta
DIETARY FRIENDLY ITEMS
Munchie Sampler
Cauliflower Wings
Veggie Dogs - 6
Veggie Dogs - 12
Kosher Dogs with GF Bun - 6
Kosher Dogs with GF Bun - 12

THE SWEET SPOT
Candy Box
Seasonal Trifle
Cupcakes
Cookie Jar
Boston Trio
Red Sox Ice Cream Cooler
Donuts
The Ultimate Grazing Board

$100
$75
$20
$410
$120
$100
$45
$250
$155

$245
$270
$400
$275

$90
$90
$50
$100
$50
$100

$70
$80
$125
$140
$155
$115
$80
$195

https://www.flipsnack.com/ADD8D6AA9F7/fenway-park-events-suites-menu-2022/full-view.html


BEVERAGE PACKAGES

PACKAGES� QTY
Non-Alcoholic Package		  $210�
Wicked Local Package		  $365�
Beer & Wine Package		  $325�
Premium Beer & Wine Package		  $415�

BEER, CIDERS & SELTZERS

DOMESTIC� QTY
Bud Light			   $58�
Budweiser			   $58�
Coors Light			   $58�
Michelob Ultra			   $58�
Miller Lite			   $58�
CRAFT� QTY
Allagash White			   $66�
Corona			   $66�
Fiddlehead			   $66�
Harpoon IPA			   $66�
Jack's Abbey House Lager		  $66�
Lord Hobo 617 IPA		  $66�
Nightshift Nite Lite		  $66�
Sam Adams Seasonal Ale		  $66�
Sam Adams NE Juicy IPA		  $66�
Yuengling			   $66�
HARD SELZTERS, CIDERS & READY TO DRINK COCKTAILS� QTY
High Noon			   $68 �
Truly Berry Hard Seltzer		  $68 �
Viva Huckleberry Tequila Seltzer	 $68 �
Suntory -196 Lemon Vodka Seltzer	 $68 �
Downeast Original		  $63 �
Angry Orchard Cider		  $63 �
Dogfish Head Orange Crush		  $68�
Hornitos Ranch Water		  $68 �
Jameson Orange Spritz		  $68 �
Long Drink			   $68 �
Sun Cruiser			   $68 �
Twisted Tea			   $68 �

WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES� QTY
Korbel, Brut, California		  $66�
Prosecco Ruffino, Italy		  $66�
Veuve Clicquot		   	 $217�
WHITE WINES� QTY
Chardonnay, Boen, California		  $80�
Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa		  $145�
Chardonnay, Elouan, Oregon		  $66�
Chardonnay, Prisoner Wine Co., California 	 $95�
Chardonnay, Woodbridge, California	 $51�
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay		  $75�
Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, North Coast California	 $135�
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough	 $61�
Sauvignon Blanc, Mount Riley, Spain	 $51�
Sauvignon Blanc, Threadcount, California	 $66�
Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, ‘Lumina,’ Delle Venezie, Italy	 $51�
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Italy	 $80�
Pinot Grigio, Woodbridge, California	 $51�
Riesling, Salbach Incline, Germany	 $61�
RED WINE� QTY
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa 	 $227�
Cabernet Sauvignon, Duckhorn, Napa	 $155�
Cabernet Sauvignon, Quilt, California	 $135�
Cabernet Sauvignon, Simi Landslide, Sonoma	 $100�
Cabernet Sauvignon, Woodbridge, California 	 $51�
Red Blend, Prisoner Wine Co., California	 $150�
Red Blend, Threadcount, California	 $66�
Pinot Noir, Belle Glos, Santa Maria Valley	 $140�
Pinot Noir, Boen, California		  $80�
Pinot Noir, Elouan, Oregon		  $66�
Pinot Noir, Woodbridge, California	 $51�

Merlot, Stags Leap, Napa		  $105�
Merlot, Woodbridge, California		  $51�
Shiraz-Cabernet, 19 Crimes, Australia	 $85�
Malbec, Uco, Argentina		  $61�
OTHER WINES� QTY
Rosé, Belle Glos, Sonoma Coast	  	 �
Rosé, Elouan, Oregon	  	 �
Zinfandel, Prisoner Wine Co., ‘Saldo,’ California	 $85�
RESERVE LIST� QTY
Champagne, Dom Perignon, France	 $405�
Pinot Noir, William Selyem, California	 $345�
Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa Valley	 $215�
Merlot, Nickle & Nickle, Napa Valley	 $215�
Red Blend, Spaceman, California		 $155�
Premium Wine & Cheese Special		  $350�

LIQUOR

VODKA� QTY
Grey Goose			   $190�
Ketel One			   $178�
Ketel One Oranje		  $178�
Tito's			   $180�
RUM� QTY
Bacardi			   $103�
Captain Morgan			  $115�
Goslings Black Seal		  $103�
WHISKEY/BOURBON� QTY
Bulleit Bourbon			  $178�
Bulleit Rye			   $178�
Crown Royal			   $163�
Jack Daniel’s			   $128�
Jameson			   $133�
Jameson Orange		  $133�
Jim Beam			   $103�
Knob Creek			   $178�
Maker’s Mark			   $153�
Michter's Rye			   $203�
Tullamore D.E.W.			  $128�
Woodford Reserve		  $203�
SCOTCH� QTY
Dewar’s			   $128�
Glenlevit			   $202�
Johnnie Walker Blue		  $652�
Johnnie Walker Black		  $202�
Macallan 12 Sherry Oak		  $228�
Macallan 15			   $257�
Oban			   $475�
GIN� QTY
Hendrick’s			   $153�
Bombay Sapphire		  $143�
Tanqueray			   $128�
TEQUILA� QTY
Casamigos Blanco		  $203�
Cincoro Blanco			   $178�
Ghost Tequila			   $140�
Hornitos Blanco			  $128�
Hornitos Reposado		  $128�
Lobos Anejo			   $327�
Patron Silver			   $178�
RosaLuna Mezcal		  $128�
COGNAC� QTY
Hennessy VSOP			   $153�
CORDIALS� QTY
Amaretto Disaronno		  $83�
Aperol			   $83�
Baileys Irish Cream		  $83�
Campari			   $38�
Dry Vermouth			   $37�
Galliano			   $83�
Kahlua			   $83�

St. Germain			   $38�
Triple Sec			   $37�
ENHANCEMENT� QTY
Cocktail of the Series		  $350�

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS� QTY
Coke			   $29�
Diet Coke			   $29�
Ginger Ale			   $29�
Sprite			   $29 �
WATER� QTY
Dasani			   $29 �
Smartwater			   $42�
SPARKLING WATER� QTY
Topo Chico Lime Mint		  $29�
Topo Chico Tangerine Ginger		  $29�
JUICE� QTY
Cranberry Juice		  $17�
Grapefruit Juice		  $17�
Orange Juice			   $17�
Pineapple Juice			  $17�
FOR THE KIDS� QTY
Capri Sun			   $25�
Dunkin' Hot Chocolate		  $25�
Whole Milk			   $25�
Nantucket Nectar's Apple Juice		 $25�
HOT BEVERAGES� QTY
Bigalow English Breakfast Tea K-Cups	 $35�
Bigalow Green Tea		  $35�
Dunkin' Decaf Coffee K-Cups		  $35�
Dunkin' Hot Chocolate 		  $35�
Dunkin' Regular Coffee K-Cups		  $35�
MIXERS� QTY
Bloody Mary Mix		  $16�
Club Soda			   $29�
Goslings Stormy Ginger Beer		  $29�
Goslings Stormy Diet Ginger Beer	 $29�
Grenadine			   $16�
Lemonade			   $29�
Lime Juice			   $16�
Margarita Mix			   $16�
Sour Mix			   $16�
Tonic Water			   $29�
GARNISH� QTY
Cherries			   $12�
Lemons			   $12�
Limes			   $12�
Olives			   $12�
Oranges			   $12�
Sam Adams Just the Haze (Non-Alcoholic)	 $58�

 

PLACE YOUR ORDER
Click here to submit Order Form.

All systems may not support this option.
Required fields must be filled out before submitting.

SUBMIT

$85
$66

2025 suites order form cont.

mailto:fenwaysuitesales%40aramark.com?subject=Suites%20Order%20Form%202025
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